5@ Et Camp. Brasileiro de Cross Country

TREINO LIVRE
OVER 35 e OVER 45

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:45:00

Mata de Sao Jodo - BA 3,150 Km
01/09/2012 15:45.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:45:13.517
2 4:51.767 +19.263 15:50:05.284
3 4:38.832 +6.328 15:54:44.116
4 4:45.221 +12.717 15:59:29.337
5 4:49.005 +16.501 16:04:18.342
6 4:36.708 +4.204 16:08:55.050
7 4:35.485 +2.981 16:13:30.535
8 4:32.504 16:18:03.039

(12) LUIZ CARLOS SOUZA PIRES
1 15:45:22.921
2 5:58.816 +1:17.158 15:51:21.737
3 5:32.399 +50.741 15:56:54.136
4 5:04.079 +22.421 16:01:58.215
5 4:53.357 +11.699 16:06:51.572
6 4:46.399 +4.741 16:11:37.971
7 4:41.658 16:16:19.629

(65) GIVALDO RAIMUNDO FIGUEREDO DA SILVA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(32) ALEXANDRO LEONEL
1 15:45:08.223
2 4:31.742 +19.330 15:49:39.965
3 4:12.412 15:53:52.377
4 4:27.364 +14.952 15:58:19.741
5 4:22.691 +10.279 16:02:42.432
6 5:37.713 +1:25.301 16:08:20.145
7 4:27.236 +14.824 16:12:47.381
8 4:25.289 +12.877 16:17:12.670
(43) LUIS ANTONIO TOALDO
1 15:45:24.876
2 4:50.828 +36.559 15:50:15.704
3 4:30.797 +16.528 15:54:46.501
4 4:31.102 +16.833 15:59:17.603
5 4:20.214 +5.945 16:03:37.817
6 4:15.169 +0.900 16:07:52.986
7 4:14.269 16:12:07.255
8 5:25.327 +1:11.058 16:17:32.582
(36) MARCELO ALBUQUERQUE ALVES
1 15:45:11.551
2 4:30.950 +14.813 15:49:42.501
3 4:19.230 +3.093 15:54:01.731
4 4:21.751 +5.614 15:58:23.482
5 4:24.056 +7.919 16:02:47.538
6 4:16.137 16:07:03.675
7 4:17.443 +1.306 16:11:21.118
8 4:16.645 +0.508 16:15:37.763
(800) ALENCAR KREFTAR
1 15:45:46.345
2 4:38.415 +15.401 15:50:24.760
3 4:23.014 15:54:47.774
4 4:35.501 +12.487 15:59:23.275
5 4:51.316 +28.302 16:04:14.591
6 4:35.922 +12.908 16:08:50.513
(1) PAOLO VINCENZO SFORZA
1 15:45:34.788
2 5:26.919 +1:00.219 15:51:01.707
3 4:44.576 +17.876 15:55:46.283
4 4:31.065 +4.365 16:00:17.348
5 4:28.398 +1.698 16:04:45.746
6 4:32.740 +6.040 16:09:18.486
7 1:39.472 -2:47.228 16:10:57.958
8 4:26.700 16:15:24.658
(6) LUCIANO JORGE
1 15:45:10.761
2 4:38.706 +11.796 15:49:49.467
3 4:33.391 +6.481 15:54:22.858
4 4:26.910 15:58:49.768
5 4:31.889 +4.979 16:03:21.657
6 13:12.100 +8:45.190 16:16:33.757
(34) ANTONIO LINCOLN BERROCAL
1 15:45:19.608
2 4:48.594 +18.481 15:50:08.202
3 4:30.113 15:54:38.315
4 4:31.636 +1.523 15:59:09.951
5 5:30.088 +59.975 16:04:40.039
6 4:48.234 +18.121 16:09:28.273

(8) MARCELO RODRIGUES LOPES

1 15:45:17.343
2 5:13.994 +22.738 15:50:31.337
3 5:10.876 +19.620 15:55:42.213
4 5:10.862 +19.606 16:00:53.075
5 5:01.868 +10.612 16:05:54.943
6 4:51.256 16:10:46.199
7 4:54.066 +2.810 16:15:40.265
(62) EROALDO GOMES DE LIMA
1 15:45:14.910
2 5:28.685 +36.708 15:50:43.595
3 5:12.807 +20.830 15:55:56.402
4 5:04.317 +12.340 16:01:00.719
5 4:57.250 +5.273 16:05:57.969
6 4:51.977 16:10:49.946
7 5:08.157 +16.180 16:15:58.103
(71) CARLOS SIDNEI
1 15:45:14.019
2 4:53.379 15:50:07.398
3 5:09.949 +16.570 15:55:17.347
4 6:00.778  +1:07.399 16:01:18.125
5 12:00.214 +7:06.835 16:13:18.339
6 5:21.614 +28.235 16:18:39.953
(150) WILTON CESAR DALLAGRANA
1 15:45:29.922
2 5:19.971 +24.984 15:50:49.893
3 5:05.354 +10.367 15:55:55.247
4 4:54.987 16:00:50.234
(68) CLAUDIO ALCANTARA CONCEIEGO
1 15:45:14.726
2 5:07.905 +5.717 15:50:22.631
3 5:02.188 15:55:24.819
4 5:04.684 +2.496 16:00:29.503
5 12:50.993 +7:48.805 16:13:20.496
6 5:21.052 +18.864 16:18:41.548
(3) JOELSON SOUSA DE JESUS
1 15:45:16.765
2 5:49.527 +19.046 15:51:06.292
3 5:52.416 +21.935 15:56:58.708
4 5:37.298 +6.817 16:02:36.006
5 5:33.776 +3.295 16:08:09.782
6 5:30.481 16:13:40.263
7 5:36.015 +5.534 16:19:16.278
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